MAGNETIC STIRRER
STR17-010
biozef.com
biozef.com            2
MAGNETIC STIRRER STR17-010
It is distinctly designed to meet the users application. Small, exquisite, convenient, portable, simple operation and long
durability makes it an ideal choice.
Used in Cell Culture, Laboratory, Research, Medical.
Also known as Laboratory Magnetic Stirrer, Digital Magnetic Stirrer.
STR17-010 MAGNETIC STIRRER
Speed range of 0-1500 rpm
Maximum stirring quantity 10 L
Glass ceramic plate, excellent chemical resistance and easy to clean
SPECIFICATIONS
Model STR17-010
Capacity 10 L
Speed Range 0-1500 rpm
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Accessory Code Name Description Dimension
LS55170 Stirrer bar 10mm x 6mm
LS55171 Stirrer bar 15mm x 8mm
LS55172 Stirrer bar 20mm x 8mm
LS55173 Stirrer bar 25mm x 8mm
LS55174 Stirrer bar 30mm x 6mm
LS55175 Stirrer bar 40mm x 8mm
LS55176 Stirrer bar 50mm x 8mm
LS55177 Stirrer bar remover Length of 200mm
LS55195 Stirrer bar Stirrer bar (65mm x 8mm), 1pc/pk
LS55196 Stirrer bar Stirrer bar (80mm x 13mm), 1pc/pk
3            biozef.com
Biozef
82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA
Email: info@biozef.com | Website: biozef.com